Station Usage 2016-17

Estimated total of entrances and exits.

CRE
NAN
WRE

PRS
WEM
YRT
SHR

CRV
LUD
LEO
HFD
AGV
NwWP
CDF

Crewe
Nantwich
Wrenbury
Whitchurch
Prees

Wem

Yorton
Shrewsbury
Church Stretton
Craven Arms
Ludlow
Leominster
Hereford
Abergavenny
Newport

Cardiff Central

2016-17

3,085,604
216,292
11,796
138,246
6,838
105,044
8,788
2,087,820
132,352
100,914
299,802
260,286
1,228,284
425,830
2,614,150
12,534,884

2015-6

2,843,396
183,814
12,710
125,430
6,674
100,678
9,304
1,979,248
127,748
109,476
299,776
276,904
1,226,444
435,478
2,560,868
12,744,582

%
Change

8.5
17.7
-7.2
10.2
2.5
4.3
-5.5
5.5
3.6
-7.8
0.0
-6.0
0.2
-2.2
2.1
-1.6



